FRIDAY NIGHT TRIOS
50/50 COLLECTIONS STATS

FALL 09
DATE Selling |[Team #| $ Sold | Team # $ Sold TOTAL DRAWING 50% TO TOTAL COMMENTS
TEAM # SALES BANQUET FUND
Balance
Balance from Summer $635.00
8/28/2009 NO SALES
9/4/2009 10 10 $318.00 N/A $0.00 $318.00 $160.00 $158.00 $793.00
9/11/2009 | 9& 14 9 $205.00 14 $138.00 $343.00 $172.00 $171.00 $964.00
9/18/2009 | 12 & 15 12 $117.00 15 $129.00 $246.00 $122.00 $124.00 $1,088.00
9/25/2009 | 5& 17 5 $175.00 17 $237.00 $412.00 $206.00 $206.00 $1,294.00
IGBO YEARLY MEMBERSHIP 100.00 - $1,194.00
10/2/2009 | 3& 19 19 $223.00 3 $134.00 $357.00 $178.00 $179.00 $1,373.00
10/9/2009 | 1 & 23 1 $165.00 23 $108.00 $272.00 $136.00 $137.00 $1,510.00
10/16/2009 10 10 $342.00 0 $0.00 $342.00 $170.00 $172.00 $1,682.00
10/23/2009 68&24 6 $166.00 24 $173.00 $339.00 $170.00 $169.00 $1,851.00
10/30/2009| 2 & 22 2 $144.00 22 $248.00 $392.00 $196.00 $196.00 $2,047.00
11/6/2009 | 8 & 18 8 $200.00 18 $176.00 $375.00 $188.00 $188.00 $2,235.00
11/13/2009) 4 &7 4 $174.00 7 $260.00 $444.00 $220.00 $224.00 $2,459.00
11/20/2009] 20 & 21 20 $134.00 21 $165.00 $299.00 $150.00 $149.00 $2,608.00
11/27/2009 BYE
12/4/2009 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $304.00 $152.00 $152.00 $2,760.00
12/11/2009 SWEEPS
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